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corrco UNIVERSAL INDEX NO. M © mi
MADE BT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

MFS. COTT PATENT INDEX SYSTEMS

DATE

2-3-75

7-H-75-

8-21-75

,2-9.-26__

4-19-76

_̂?Lj._76

8-31-76

9-17-76

9-17-76

9-17-76

1-24-77

3-7-77
*
9-13-77

12-9-77

3-8-78

" 5-16-77

Auth coj

11-6-79

1-7-80

8-4-80

10-12-81
•»

5-13-82

8-5-82

Auth Rec

8-17-83

3-15-84

Auth Rec

7-17-84

Auth Rec

*1982

DE C E A S E D

Epting Bernard O.

Epting Billy J.

Epperson Bernard E.? Jr. MIno

Ep-Mng German TR Ra^

Epting Sheppard Eugene

Epting Pearl H.

Epps Carol A. minor

Epps Florence A.

Epps Raymond E. Jr.

Epps Sara Elizabeth

Epps Guy Lindy Jr.

Epps Sara G.

Epperson Randall Allen, Minor

Ergle Lola

Epting Samual Ralph

Eptinq Johnnie* T -

y Epting Joseph E.

Epting David W.

Epting Ruby Betchman

Epting Ellis P.

Epting Windy Marie

Epps David Van

Epting Helen K.

Epting Charles H.

Erving . Bobby Minor

Epps Jack

Epstein Tresa C

Ep t i ng Paul i n e Ri cha rd s on

Epting Robert E

Epting, Cora Alda

E X E C U T O R OR A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Tommy M. Eptina Adm.

O'Nell Epting Adm.

" Mrs. Remhert Long &c]r\ r

Murray F,p-M ng AdmT

Annie M. Epting Exec.

Elon Eptine, Joe R. Eptins & Adm.
Betty E. Moore ,

Raymond E. Epps,Sr. Gdn.

Raymond E. Epps, Sr. Arlm.

Raymond E. Epps, Sr. Adm.

Raymond Epps, Sr. Adm.

Lauretta Mills Gdn

Van Eugene Frier Exec .

Charlotte A. Markland Gdn.

S. C. CODE SECTION 21-15-1650

Heyward D. Shealy &

Joe Ronald Epting Exec

P ^ n l i n p R , Kp-Mpq EXPT- .

Lucile D. Epting Exec

Homer E. Keisler and
Karl Derrick Exec .

Lucy Jane Lowman Exec .

Price H. Epting Adm/CTA

Margaret R. Epting Adm

Betty J. Epps EJtec

Fred Epting, Jr. Exec

Auth.Recorc

Erving ,Mary L Gdn

Epps, Anna M Exe

Auth Record

Epting, Randolph Blaire Exe

Auth Record

Papers Filed Only
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